ACCU M Series
Position Feedback Actuators
30 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
MLRT Circuit Diagram Connector Pin Assignments
Note: Control Module Units sold separately can have scalable output of 4-20 mA or 0-10 VDC and input of 120 VAC or 12-24 VDC.
OUTPUT
(Green)
GROUND
(White)
+10 V
(Brown)
Black (wiper)
Green Ground (–)Brown (+)
How To Order
Cylinder Bore
10 = 1-1/16"
15 = 1-1/2"
20 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"
30 = 3"
Cylinder Type
AM = ACCU M Series
Cylinder Mounting
1 = Front Nose
2 = Rear Pivot
5 = Block Mount
Options
00 = No Options (or leave blank)
01 = Bumpers
Note: Bumpers add .125" to OAL per end.
Fractional Inches of Stroke
A = 0"
I = 1/2"
“Standard” Full Inches of Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
06 = 6" Stroke
08 = 8" Stroke
12 = 12" Stroke
18 = 18" Stroke (Maximum)
Note: Transducer is only available
in full inch stroke increments.
Note: Non-standard stroke lengths
will increase lead time.
Consult factory for fractional stroke information.
0610 AM 1 A 01
1-BLUE
2 METERS
4-BROWN
3-BLACK
FEMALE FACE VIEW
3-BLUE
1-BROWN
4-BLACK
MALE FACE VIEW
NOTE: SPECIAL CRISS–CROSS WIRING
Connector Cable part number N99-1120
ACCU M Series
Position Feedback Actuators
31Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Cylinder Dimensions
		  1-1/16"	 1.5"	 2"	 2.5"	 3"
		  Bore	 Bore	 Bore	 Bore	 Bore
	 A	 4.59	 4.88	 5.46	 6.41	 6.78
	 B	 0.38	 0.50	 0.63	 0.75	 0.75
	 C	 0.63	 0.88	 1.00	 1.25	 1.25
	 D	 1.312	 1.56	 2.08	 2.63	 3.16
	 E	 1.75	 1.72	 1.92	 2.25	 2.16
	 F	 1.06	 1.13	 1.188	 1.50	 1.438
	 G	 0.31	 0.31	 0.38	 0.44	 0.44
	 H	 0.09	 0.09	 0.13	 0.13	 0.19
	 I	 5/16-24 UNF	 7/16-20 UNF	 1/2-20 UNF	 5/8-18 UNF	 5/8-18 UNF
	 J	 0.31	 0.44	 0.50	 0.63	 0.63
	 K	 7/8-14 UNF	 1 1/8-12 UNF	 1 1/4-12 UNF	 1 3/8-12 UNF	 1 1/2-12 UNF
	 L	 0.875	 1.125	 1.375	 1.500	 1.625
	 O	 0.44	 0.41	 0.50	 0.56	 0.63
	 P	 0.84	 0.83	 0.93	 1.13	 1.47
	 Q	 0.38	 0.63	 0.75	 0.875	 0.88
	 R	 0.875	 1.125	 1.375	 1.50	 1.825
	 S	 0.47	 0.56	 0.56	 0.75	 0.81
	 T	 5.06	 5.44	 6.02	 7.16	 7.59
	 U	 5.34	 5.91	 6.46	 7.78	 8.22

M190013	 2.25	 1 1/2-12	 0.84
Rod Clevises Mounting Nuts
Transducer Kit How To Order
M72-E02M
Type
M72-E02M =  ACCU A & ACCU M
    Transducer
Cylinder Stroke
01A = 1.000
01A
ACCU Slide Series
34 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
The Accu Slide Series is a pneumatic slide that
is driven by a cylinder that contains an internal
Linear Resistive Transducer (LRT).  It enables
position feedback capability for applications
where space is limited and when a load must be
guided to prevent rotation.
A. Body:
Hardcoat Anodized Aluminum(6061-T6511)................... lightweight, durable,
	 high strength to weight ratio.
Standard Dowel Location Holes............................ allows precision mounting.
Multi-Surface Mounting Holes................. flexible, easy access for mounting.
B. Air Cylinder:
Standard Stainless Steel Body and Rod........................... corrosion resistant.
Standard w/ Magnetic Piston.......... sensing applications (Hall, Reed or Prox)
	 added as required.
C. Alignment Coupler:
Isolates Piston Rod from side loading.......................maximize life of cylinder,
	 360 degrees of float.
D. Tooling Plate:
NuMate™ Universal Mounting Pattern....................... standardized mounting
                                                   system, eliminates custom transition plates.
Holes Drilled/Tapped and C’bored from the
opposite side........................................................................... easy mounting.
Standard Dowel Locating Holes....................................... precision mounting.
E. Guide Shafts:
Hardened Steel to Rc 60 - 65............................................................. long life.
Hardened Stainless Steel to Rc 50 - 55............................................. long life.
Precision Ground & Polished to 15uRMS.............................. smooth cycling/
	   low breakaway.
Pilot Mounted to Tooling Plate.............................................maximum rigidity.
Large Diameters........................................................ increased load capacity.
F. Bearings: (Three Choices)
Four Precision Linear Ball Bearings
Sealed with Rod Wipers.............. safe guarding against dirt & contamination.
Self-Aligning................................................. reducing wear, maximizing both.
	 load capacity and long life.
Four Sintered Bronze Sleeve Bearings
Oil Impregnated........................................................................self lubricating.
High Pv Rating........................................................................ long service life.
Four Frelon® Compounded Teflon®
Low Friction...........................................................................longest wear life.
Maintenance Free.....................................................................self lubricating.
G. Bumpers: (Standard)
Polyurethane Material............................................... durable and long lasting.

Digital Displays
38 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Digital Display – How To Order
Type
TDRO =  4 Digit Panel Meter
TDBRO=  4 Digit Segment
    Bargraph
Display Digits
40 = 4 Digits
Power Input
1 = 120 VAC (Standard)
2 = 24 VDC (Optional)
Relay Outputs
TDRO-40
R0 = None
R1 = Single 5 A (Form A)
R2 = Dual 5 A (Form A)
R4 = Four 5 A (Form A)
TDBRO-40
R0 = None
R11 = Single 10 A (Form C)
R12 = Dual 10 A (Form C)
R13 = Dual 10 A and Single 5 A
R14 = Dual 10 A and Dual 5 A
Output
O = No Output (Standard)
C = 4-20 mA
V = 0-12 VDC
CTDRO 40 1 R2
© Numatics Inc. 2008
LT-G3Catalog 1.0
10M-TGI-12/08
For a comprehensive listing of all Numatics production and distribution facilities worldwide, visit:
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics
     1-888-686-2842
Canada
Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-452-1777
Mexico
Numatics de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
P: 52-222-284-6176
WORLD HEADQUARTERS